
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971000761 5PSSDB 16.39 4.95 81.13

1971000773P13 - (323-1066) Lake Mija Section 4 7PSSDB 16.42 7.25 119.05

1971000796P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 16.40 5.65 92.66

1971000809P13 - (323-1214) VIOLA - CITY OF LEAGUE CITY 7PSSDB 16.36 6.45 105.52

1971000825P13 - (323-1321) Brazoria County Alvin Annex Building 7PSSDB 16.79 4.20 70.52

1971000831P13 - 323-1068 7PSSDB 16.57 5.45 90.31

1971000846P13 - (323-1321) Brazoria County Alvin Annex Building 7PSSDB 16.57 4.20 69.59

1971000855P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.44 4.95 81.38

1971000861P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.47 4.95 81.53

1971000871P13 - (323-68) ROSEATE BEACH SUBDIVISION, GALVESTON, TEXAS 5PSSDB 16.34 13.00 212.42

1971000893P13 - 323-1455 7PSSDB 16.38 8.25 135.14

1971000916P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.68 4.95 82.57

1971000928P13 - (323-68) ROSEATE BEACH SUBDIVISION, GALVESTON, TEXAS 5PSSDB 16.48 13.00 214.24

1971000951P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.50 4.95 81.68

1971000958P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.45 4.95 81.43

1971000963P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.27 4.95 80.54

1971000972P13 - (323-1321) Brazoria County Alvin Annex Building 7PSSDB 16.44 4.20 69.05

1971000980P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.45 4.95 81.43

1971000992P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.35 4.95 80.93

100.00

2011.12

5% -100.56

SUBTOTAL 1910.56

-$308.00

TOTAL $1602.56

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 5/23/2025

R005214

3699

D95

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5

Bonus

Fuel


	05-15-2025 to 05-21-2025



